SE
AL
IN
G
SC
RE
W
S

GS
0333 207 44980333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uksales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 11
Sealing Screws
and Plugs
Button Head Seal Screws
hex. socket
Order No. d1 l1 h1
max.
d2
max.
A/F d3
±0.05
Material
P0174.030-006-A2 M 3 6 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 A2 s/s
P0174.030-008-A2 M 3 8 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 A2 s/s
P0174.030-010-A2 M 3 10 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 A2 s/s
P0174.030-012-A2 M 3 12 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 A2 s/s
P0174.030-020-A2 M 3 20 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 A2 s/s
P0174.040-006-A2 M 4 6 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A2 s/s
P0174.040-008-A2 M 4 8 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A2 s/s
P0174.040-010-A2 M 4 10 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A2 s/s
P0174.040-012-A2 M 4 12 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A2 s/s
P0174.040-016-A2 M 4 16 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A2 s/s
P0174.040-020-A2 M 4 20 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A2 s/s
P0174.050-008-A2 M 5 8 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 A2 s/s
P0174.050-010-A2 M 5 10 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 A2 s/s
P0174.050-012-A2 M 5 12 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 A2 s/s
P0174.050-016-A2 M 5 16 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 A2 s/s
P0174.050-020-A2 M 5 20 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 A2 s/s
P0174.060-012-A2 M 6 12 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 A2 s/s
P0174.060-016-A2 M 6 16 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 A2 s/s
P0174.060-020-A2 M 6 20 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 A2 s/s
P0174.060-025-A2 M 6 25 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 A2 s/s
P0174.060-030-A2 M 6 30 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 A2 s/s
P0174.080-012-A2 M 8 12 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 A2 s/s
P0174.080-016-A2 M 8 16 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 A2 s/s
P0174.080-020-A2 M 8 20 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 A2 s/s
P0174.080-025-A2 M 8 25 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 A2 s/s
P0174.080-030-A2 M 8 30 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 A2 s/s
P0174.100-016-A2 M10 16 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 A2 s/s
P0174.100-020-A2 M10 20 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 A2 s/s
P0174
SEALING SCREW
S AND PLU
GS

maximum sealing performance (see dimen-
sions below).
Clearance hole depth 2-3 x thread pitch,
threads are metric coarse pitch.
2
hex. socket
Button Head Seal Screws Sealing Screws
and Plugs
Order No. d1 l1 h1
max.
d2
max.
A/F d3
±0.05
Material
P0174.100-025-A2 M10 25 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 A2 s/s
P0174.100-030-A2 M10 30 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 A2 s/s
P0174.100-040-A2 M10 40 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 A2 s/s
P0174.120-020-A2 M12 20 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 A2 s/s
P0174.120-025-A2 M12 25 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 A2 s/s
P0174.120-030-A2 M12 30 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 A2 s/s
P0174.120-040-A2 M12 40 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 A2 s/s
P0174.120-050-A2 M12 50 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 A2 s/s
P0174.030-006-A4 M 3 6 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 A4 s/s
P0174.030-008-A4 M 3 8 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 A4 s/s
P0174.030-010-A4 M 3 10 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 A4 s/s
P0174.030-012-A4 M 3 12 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 A4 s/s
P0174.030-020-A4 M 3 20 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 A4 s/s
P0174.040-006-A4 M 4 6 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A4 s/s
P0174.040-008-A4 M 4 8 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A4 s/s
P0174.040-010-A4 M 4 10 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A4 s/s
P0174.040-012-A4 M 4 12 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A4 s/s
P0174.040-016-A4 M 4 16 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A4 s/s
P0174.040-020-A4 M 4 20 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 A4 s/s
P0174.050-008-A4 M 5 8 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 A4 s/s
P0174.050-010-A4 M 5 10 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 A4 s/s
P0174.050-012-A4 M 5 12 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 A4 s/s
P0174.050-016-A4 M 5 16 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 A4 s/s
P0174.050-020-A4 M 5 20 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 A4 s/s
P0174.060-012-A4 M 6 12 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 A4 s/s
P0174.060-016-A4 M 6 16 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 A4 s/s
P0174.060-020-A4 M 6 20 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 A4 s/s
P0174.060-025-A4 M 6 25 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 A4 s/s
P0174.060-030-A4 M 6 30 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 A4 s/s
P0174.080-012-A4 M 8 12 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 A4 s/s
P0174.080-016-A4 M 8 16 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 A4 s/s
P0174.080-020-A4 M 8 20 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 A4 s/s
P0174.080-025-A4 M 8 25 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 A4 s/s
P0174.080-030-A4 M 8 30 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 A4 s/s
P0174.100-016-A4 M10 16 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 A4 s/s
P0174.100-020-A4 M10 20 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 A4 s/s
P0174.100-025-A4 M10 25 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 A4 s/s
P0174.100-030-A4 M10 30 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 A4 s/s
P0174.100-040-A4 M10 40 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 A4 s/s
P0174.120-020-A4 M12 20 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 A4 s/s
P0174.120-025-A4 M12 25 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 A4 s/s
P0174.120-030-A4 M12 30 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 A4 s/s
P0174.120-040-A4 M12 40 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 A4 s/s
P0174.120-050-A4 M12 50 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 A4 s/s
P0174.030-006-VI M 3 6 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 VI s/s
P0174.030-008-VI M 3 8 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 VI s/s
P0174.030-010-VI M 3 10 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 VI s/s
P0174.030-012-VI M 3 12 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 VI s/s
P0174.030-020-VI M 3 20 1.7 5.7 2 3.6 VI s/s
P0174.040-006-VI M 4 6 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 VI s/s
P0174.040-008-VI M 4 8 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 VI s/s
P0174.040-010-VI M 4 10 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 VI s/s
P0174.040-012-VI M 4 12 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 VI s/s
P0174.040-016-VI M 4 16 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 VI s/s
P0174.040-020-VI M 4 20 2.2 7.6 2.5 4.5 VI s/s
P0174.050-008-VI M 5 8 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 VI s/s
P0174.050-010-VI M 5 10 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 VI s/s
P0174.050-012-VI M 5 12 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 VI s/s
P0174.050-016-VI M 5 16 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 VI s/s
P0174.050-020-VI M 5 20 2.8 9.5 3 5.6 VI s/s
P0174.060-012-VI M 6 12 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 VI s/s
P0174.060-016-VI M 6 16 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 VI s/s
P0174.060-020-VI M 6 20 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 VI s/s
P0174.060-025-VI M 6 25 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 VI s/s
P0174.060-030-VI M 6 30 3.3 10.5 4 6.8 VI s/s
P0174.080-012-VI M 8 12 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 VI s/s
P0174.080-016-VI M 8 16 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 VI s/s
P0174.080-020-VI M 8 20 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 VI s/s
SE
AL
IN
G

PL
U
GS
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 3
Sealing Screws
and Plugs
Button Head Seal Screws
hex. socket
Order No. d1 l1 h1
max.
d2
max.
A/F d3
±0.05
Material
P0174.080-025-VI M 8 25 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 VI s/s
P0174.080-030-VI M 8 30 4.4 14.0 5 8.5 VI s/s
P0174.100-016-VI M10 16 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 VI s/s
P0174.100-020-VI M10 20 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 VI s/s
P0174.100-025-VI M10 25 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 VI s/s
P0174.100-030-VI M10 30 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 VI s/s
P0174.100-040-VI M10 40 5.5 17.5 6 10.6 VI s/s
P0174.120-020-VI M12 20 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 VI s/s
P0174.120-025-VI M12 25 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 VI s/s
P0174.120-030-VI M12 30 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 VI s/s
P0174.120-040-VI M12 40 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 VI s/s
P0174.120-050-VI M12 50 6.6 21.0 8 12.9 VI s/s
SEALING SCREW
S AND PLU
GS
automotioncomponents.co.uk4